LES SABLES D O BSE EVENTS - 06/11/2021

031 - Club 3 Vitesse

AU CHRONO SANS BARRAGE

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
1 005 DOUIN LISE
004 LAZIOU DAVID
Non Classé
3 002 TERTRAIS MAYLIS
4 001 HETEAU MORGANE
5 003 VALLAIS MARGAUX

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL POINTS
CASSIOPEE DORE 0
ORACLE DES AUGES 0
POKER DES VALLOTS 0
SAHAND

BOYAN REBEL 12

TEMPS
64.40
66.31

66.39
80.00
74.84

PRIX



